

pre_IBM_2011
Hallenbad Blumenwies
St. Gallen

Samstag, 5. November 2011

Detailed Results



5.6.1.0

3 Novizen 2 Mädchen

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Stricker, Carmen -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	24.75	24.75	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0					12.0	20.40	45.15	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	16.80	61.95	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	21.00	82.95	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0					15.0	19.50	102.45	
2 Stirnimann, Joana -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen (knocked out)													
401B Inward Dive	1	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
301C Reverse Dive	1	1.6	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
101C Forward Dive	3	1.4	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	
401C Inward Dive	3	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0					0.0	0.00	0.00	

5 Novizen 3 Mädchen

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Schedler, Joya -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	16.20	16.20	
201A Back Dive	1	1.7	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	17.85	34.05	
1201A Abfaller rückwärts	1	1.1	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	14.85	48.90	
1101C Abfaller vorwärts	3	1.1	5.5	5.5	5.5					16.5	18.15	67.05	

6 Novizen 3 Knaben

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Schedler, Maurus -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5					12.5	17.50	17.50	
1100B Fussprung vorwärts	1	1.2	4.0	4.5	4.0					12.5	15.00	32.50	4
1200C Fussprung rückwärts	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	4.0					11.5	13.80	46.30	
1101B Abfaller vorwärts	3	1.1	6.0	5.5	6.0					17.5	19.25	65.55	
2 Nabholz, Alexander -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
101C Forward Dive	1	1.2	3.5	4.0	3.0					10.5	12.60	12.60	
102C Forward Somersault	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.5					15.0	21.00	33.60	
1100C Fussprung vorwärts	1	1.1	2.0	2.0	2.0					6.0	6.60	40.20	3
1101C Abfaller vorwärts	3	1.1	2.0	2.0	2.0					6.0	6.60	46.80	3

18 Elite Herren 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mäder, Tilman -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
105C Forward 2½ Somersaults	1	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0					18.0	43.20	43.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

18 Elite Herren 1m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	1	3.1	2.5	3.0	3.0					8.5	26.35	69.55	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	1	3.0	4.5	5.0	5.0					14.5	43.50	113.05	
303C Reverse 1½ Somersaults	1	2.1	4.5	5.5	5.0					15.0	31.50	144.55	
5231D Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist	1	2.1	3.5	4.5	4.0					12.0	25.20	169.75	
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	1	2.5	3.0	4.0	3.5					10.5	26.25	196.00	

29 Elite Herren 3m

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Mäder, Tilman -- Schwimmclub St. Gallen													
107C Forward 3½ Somersaults	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.0					16.0	44.80	44.80	
405C Inward 2½ Somersaults	3	2.7	3.0	3.0	3.0					9.0	24.30	69.10	
205C Back 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5					10.5	29.40	98.50	
305C Reverse 2½ Somersaults	3	2.8	2.0	2.0	2.0					6.0	16.80	115.30	2
5233D Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists	3	2.4	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	32.40	147.70	
5235D Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists	3	2.8	4.5	4.5	4.5					13.5	37.80	185.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight position, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points